The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and
representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data
contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are
disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein
should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.
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Robinsons Retail Holdings, Inc.
RRHI

PSE Disclosure Form 17-11 - List of Stockholders
Reference: Section 17.11 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

Type of Securities
. M Common

. I Preferred N/A
o I Others N/A

| Record Date of Stockholders' Meeting I May 21, 2014
| Date of Stockholders' Meeting | Jun 25, 2014
| Type of Stockholders' Meeting (Annual or Special) I Annual

| Other Relevant Information |

Please see attached list of stockholders of Robinsons Retail Holdings, Inc. (RRHI) as of May 21,
2014, the record date set to determine the stockholders entitled to notice and to vote at the
annual meeting of the stockholders of RRHI to be held on June 25, 2014.

Filed on behalf by:

‘ Name HRosalindaRivera ‘

‘ Designation HCorporate Secretary‘




stk_hldr_no
0000228886
0000228898
0000228899
0000229002
0000228896
0000228888
0000228895
0000228887
0000228894
0000228893
0000228890
0000228891
0000228889
0000228892
0000228938
0000228905
0000228904
0000228897
0000228940

stk_hldr_name

JE HOLDINGS, INC.

PCD NOMINEE CORP. (F)

PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NF)

AU, OWEN NATHANIEL S. AU ITF: LI MARCUS
GO, ANTONIO L.

GO, JAMES L.

GOKONGWEI JR., JOHN L.

GOKONGWEI, LANCE Y.

GOKONGWEI, LANCE Y. GOKONGWEI &OR ELIZABETH
GOKONGWEI, MARCIA'Y.
GOKONGWEI-CHENG, LISA'Y.
GOKONGWEI-LIM, FAITH Y.
GOKONGWEI-PE, ROBINA'Y.
GOKONGWEI-TANG, HOPE Y.

LAO, JOHNT.

MERCADO, MARIA LOURDES MEDROSO
MERCADO, VICENTE PICCIO

ROMULO, ROBERTO R.

TACUB, PACIFICO B.

TOTAL OUTSTANDING

nat_code cert_shares

PH
PH
OA
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

484,749,997
37,244,826
428,528,619
5

1
41,550,000
1
126,727,500
35,317,499
35,317,500
35,317,500
35,317,500
105,952,500
1

1,000

600

1,000

1

2,000

1,366,028,050



