The Exchange does not warrant and holds no responsibility for the veracity of the facts and representations contained in all corporate disclosures, including financial reports. All data contained herein are prepared and submitted by the disclosing party to the Exchange, and are disseminated solely for purposes of information. Any questions on the data contained herein should be addressed directly to the Corporate Information Officer of the disclosing party.



## Robinsons Retail Holdings, Inc. RRHI

PSE Disclosure Form 17-11 - List of Stockholders Reference: Section 17.11 of the Revised Disclosure Rules

## Type of Securities

•	~	Common	
•		Preferred	N/A
•		Others N	/A

Record Date of Stockholders' Meeting	May 21, 2014	
Date of Stockholders' Meeting	Jun 25, 2014	
Type of Stockholders' Meeting (Annual or Special)	Annual	

## **Other Relevant Information**

Please see attached list of stockholders of Robinsons Retail Holdings, Inc. (RRHI) as of May 21, 2014, the record date set to determine the stockholders entitled to notice and to vote at the annual meeting of the stockholders of RRHI to be held on June 25, 2014.

## Filed on behalf by:

Name	Rosalinda Rivera
Designation	Corporate Secretary

stk_hldr_no	stk_hldr_name	nat_code	cert_shares
0000228886	JE HOLDINGS, INC.	PH	484,749,997
0000228898	PCD NOMINEE CORP. (F)	PH	37,244,826
0000228899	PCD NOMINEE CORP. (NF)	OA	428,528,619
0000229002	AU, OWEN NATHANIEL S. AU ITF: LI MARCUS	PH	5
0000228896	GO, ANTONIO L.	PH	1
0000228888	GO, JAMES L.	PH	41,550,000
0000228895	GOKONGWEI JR., JOHN L.	PH	1
0000228887	GOKONGWEI, LANCE Y.	PH	126,727,500
0000228894	GOKONGWEI, LANCE Y. GOKONGWEI &/OR ELIZABETH	PH	35,317,499
0000228893	GOKONGWEI, MARCIA Y.	PH	35,317,500
0000228890	GOKONGWEI-CHENG, LISA Y.	PH	35,317,500
0000228891	GOKONGWEI-LIM, FAITH Y.	PH	35,317,500
0000228889	GOKONGWEI-PE, ROBINA Y.	PH	105,952,500
0000228892	GOKONGWEI-TANG, HOPE Y.	PH	1
0000228938	LAO, JOHN T.	PH	1,000
0000228905	MERCADO, MARIA LOURDES MEDROSO	PH	600
0000228904	MERCADO, VICENTE PICCIO	PH	1,000
0000228897	ROMULO, ROBERTO R.	PH	1
0000228940	TACUB, PACIFICO B.	PH	2,000
	TOTAL OUTSTANDING		1,366,028,050